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ov
Celle
Suhl-limenau
Osteland
Rostock
Collmberg
Géttingen
Frankfurt/O.
Wirzburg

Schoéppinger Berg

Hamburg
Darmstadt
Gera
Coesfeld
Kassel
Hamburg-Ost
Duisburg
Essen

Leer
Wiesbaden
Osnabriick
Erfurt
Neustadt
Freiburg
Frankfurt/M.
Miinchen
Bremen
Goppingen
Hochsauerland
Landshut
Koblenz
Braunschweig
Nurnberg
Weiden
Magdeburg
Havelland
Bamberg
Offenburg
Dortmund
Elmshorn
Recklinghausen
Siegerland
Karlsruhe
Oldenburg
Moers
Regensburg
Mainz
Traunstein
Hagen

VFDB Aktiv

Stand 30.11.2025

Fest- Runden- Contest 1-6, DARC poope
punkte Runden leitung DLPX, Ata CM jagd
95  10.602 760 4691 177 405
95 7537 114 6.008 192 0
95 9770 264 1.998 0 1.335
95  7.068 0 3200 178 0
95  5.184 0 1361 187 0
88 2996 300 1.976 0o 0
90 4508 0 447 0o o0
9 2559 0 662 o 0
95 385 0 2122 695 0
88 1.741 0 959 182 0
82 83 0 1905 167 276
95 0 0 2249 181 0
9  1.602 0 448 168 0
86 88 0 1864 177 0
95 1552 0 549 0o 0
90 364 0 1.590 o 0
100 1530 300 0 0o 0
86 0 0 1544 174 0
95 0 0 1530 172 0
88 1620 0 0 o 0
95  1.440 0 0 0o 0
90 460 0 845 0o 0
9  1.104 0 147 o o0
84 170 0 995 o 0
90 0 0 91 166 0
90 0 0 1.013 o 0
88 0 0 635 184 0
100 608 0 193 0o 0
95 0 0 485 293 0
88 0 0 524 181 0
90 0 0 515 179 0
90 0 0 694 o 0
88 0 0 166 487 0O
95 97 0 500 o 0
90 0 0 389 177 0
86 0 0 323 170 0
95 0 0 375 0o 0
88 0 0 185 178 0
100 0 0 360 o 0
90 0 0 0 0 300
95 0 0 0 19 0
95 0 0 183 o 0
95 0 0 0 175 0
90 0 0 0 171 0
95 0 0 0 170 0
95 0 0 0O 169 0
90 0 0 0 169 0
100 101 0 0 o 0

Total
16.635
13.851
13.367
10.446
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5.281
4,955
3.221
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2.882
2.431
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2.218
2.129
2.101
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170
169
169
101
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